1 October
Saturday

2 October
Sunday

3 October
Monday

4 October
Tuesday

5 October
Wednesday

6 October
Thursday

$8% i

10.00
10.00
11.00
11.30

15.00

16.30/18.00

20.30

11.30

17.00
18.30

20.30

10.00/11.15

14.00
16.30
19.00

21.00

10.00/11.30

11.30
15.00
19.00
21.00

10.30

14.00
18.00

20.30

10.00
10.30/12.00

18.00

20.00

Procession from CHERNO MORE Hotel to the Theatre
Press conference in the club

OPENING CEREMONY in front of the theatre
COLOURS M 45 min.

State Puppet Theatre Yambol

Opening of exhibition of students

of the National Academy of Arts Sofia, STAGE DESIGN
PATILANTSI @ 50 min.

State Puppet Theatre Gabrovo

METAL MAX 49 45 min.
Puppet Theatre PINOCCHIO Belgrade, Serbia and Montenegro

CINDERELLA @ 60 min.
SEA OF MARIONETTES Theatre Madrid, Spain

THE WONDERFUL WIZARD OF OZ @ 50 min.
Puppet Theatre Nis, Serbia and Montenegro

MAUGLI @ (55
City Puppet Theatre Sofia

DESIRE CALLED FAUST A 150 min.
State Puppet Theatre Plovdiv

THE HOUSE OF FLOWERS @ 55 min.
Moscow Children's Marionette Theatre Moscow, Russia

FINIST Pictures at an Exhibition A 65 min.
Puppet Theatre Bratislava, Republic of Slovakia

TALE FOR THE SINGING TREE H 55 min.

State Puppet Theatre Varna

THE PRINCESS WITH GOLDEN VOICE M 50 min.

State Puppet Theatre Plovdiv

AT THE END OF NOVEMBER A 55 min.
Theatre ATELIER 313, Sofia

BORIZMEYKO M 50 min.
State Puppet Theatre Sofia

SLEEPING BEAUTY @ 45 min.
Puppet Theatre Zagreb, Croatia

BEDTIME BUTTON @ 40 min.
State Puppet Theatre Sliven

TO ENTER THE WORLD OF SAROYAN A 80 min.

Puppet Theatre Erivan, Armenia

THE TEMPEST A 75 min.
State Puppet Theatre Varna

THUMBELINA @ 50 min.
State Puppet Theatre Varna

IRANIAN MINIATURES A 60 min.
MAH PAR Group Tehran, Iran

u---ET CETERA..."” A 50 min.
K3 Theatre Bialystok, Poland

HOLSTOMER The Story of a Horse A 55 min.
Puppet Theatre Brest, Belarus

THUMBELINA @ 45 min.
FACE TO FACE Theatre Split, Croatia

The Ministry of Culture (The National Centre for Theatre), Varna Municipality (Culture Department), NPO The Golden Dolphin, Vama Puppetry Theatre

Festral

GOLDEN DOLLHTN St tyety i

Stage PUPPET THEATRE
Stage PUPPET THEATRE

Stage PUPPET THEATRE

Stage PUPPET THEATRE

Stage PUPPET THEATRE

front DRAMA THEATRE

Stage PUPPET THEATRE
Stage FILIAL
Stage PUPPET THEATRE

Stage DRAMA THEATRE

Stage PUPPET THEATRE
Stage DRAMA FILIAL
Stage PUPPET THEATRE
Stage DRAMA FILIAL

Stage PUPPET THEATRE

Stage PUPPET THEATRE
Stage DRAMA FILIAL
Stage PUPPET THEATRE
Stage DRAMA FILIAL

Stage PUPPET THEATRE

Stage PUPPET THEATRE
Stage DRAMA FILIAL
Stage PUPPET THEATRE

Stage DRAMA FILIAL

Stage DRAMA FILIAL

STORY WITH TEDDY BEAR, DUCKS AND... B 50 min.

State Puppet Theatre Kardzhali

INSOMNIA 9 60 min.
State Puppet Theatre Stara Zagora
CLOSING OF THE FESTIVAL

Stage PUPPET THEATRE

Stage PUPPET THEATRE
Stage PUPPET THEATRE

M performance new Bulgarian dramaturgy @ play for children A play for adults 4 off program



