

The Ministry of Culture (The National Centre for Theatre), Varna Municipality (Culture Department), NPO The Golden Dolphin, Varna Puppetry Theatre THE GOLDEN DOLPHIN 13th International Ryppetry Festival 1-6 October 2005 Varna

			1-6 October 2005 Varna
1 October	10.00	Procession from CHERNO MORE Hotel to the Theatre	
Saturday	10.00	Press conference in the club	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
	11.00	OPENING CEREMONY in front of the theatre	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
	11.30	COLOURS 45 min.	Stage FOFFET THEATRE
	15.00	State Puppet Theatre Yambol Opening of exhibition of students	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
	16.30/18.00	of the National Academy of Arts Sofia, STAGE DESIGN PATILANTSI • 50 min.	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
		State Puppet Theatre Gabrovo	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
	20.30	METAL MAX ◆ 45 min. Puppet Theatre PINOCCHIO Belgrade, Serbia and Montenegro	front DRAMA THEATRE
2 October Sunday	11.30	CINDERELLA ● 60 min.	
	17.00	SEA OF MARIONETTES Theatre Madrid, Spain THE WONDERFUL WIZARD OF OZ ● 50 min.	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
	18.30	Puppet Theatre Nis, Serbia and Montenegro MAUGLI ● (55')	Stage FILIAL
	20.30	City Puppet Theatre Sofia DESIRE CALLED FAUST ▲ 150 min.	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
		State Puppet Theatre Plovdiv	Stage DRAMA THEATRE
3 October	10.00/11.15	THE HOUSE OF FLOWERS ● 55 min.	
Monday		Moscow Children's Marionette Theatre Moscow, Russia	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
	14.00	FINIST Pictures at an Exhibition 65 min. Puppet Theatre Bratislava, Republic of Slovakia	Stage DRAMA FILIAL
	16.30	TALE FOR THE SINGING TREE ■ 55 min.	
	19.00	State Puppet Theatre Varna THE PRINCESS WITH GOLDEN VOICE ■ 50 min.	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
	21.00	State Puppet Theatre Plovdiv AT THE END OF NOVEMBER ▲ 55 min.	Stage DRAMA FILIAL
		Theatre ATELIER 313, Sofia	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
4 October	10.00/11.30	BORIZMEYKO 50 min.	
Tuesday	44.70	State Puppet Theatre Sofia	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
	11.30	SLEEPING BEAUTY ● 45 min. Puppet Theatre Zagreb, Croatia	Stage DRAMA FILIAL
	15.00	BEDTIME BUTTON • 40 min. State Puppet Theatre Sliven	
	19.00	TO ENTER THE WORLD OF SAROYAN A 80 min.	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
	21.00	Puppet Theatre Erivan, Armenia THE TEMPEST ▲ 75 min.	Stage DRAMA FILIAL
5 October Wednesday	10.30	State Puppet Theatre Varna THUMBELINA ● 50 min.	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
	44.00	State Puppet Theatre Varna	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
	14.00	IRANIAN MINIATURES ▲ 60 min. MAH PAR Group Tehran, Iran	Stage DRAMA FILIAL
	18.00	"ET CETERA" ▲ 50 min. K3 Theatre Bialystok, Poland	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
	20.30	HOLSTOMER The Story of a Horse ▲ 55 min. Puppet Theatre Brest, Belarus	Stage DRAMA FILIAL
6 October Thursday	10.00	THUMBELINA ● 45 min.	
	40.70/45.05	FACE TO FACE Theatre Split, Croatia	Stage DRAMA FILIAL
	10.30/12.00	STORY WITH TEDDY BEAR, DUCKS AND ■ 50 mir State Puppet Theatre Kardzhali	i. Stage PUPPET THEATRE
	18.00	INSOMNIA • 60 min.	
	20.00	State Puppet Theatre Stara Zagora CLOSING OF THE FESTIVAL	Stage PUPPET THEATRE
	20.00	CLOSING OF THE FESTIVAL	Stage PUPPET THEATRE

■ performance new Bulgarian dramaturgy ● play for children ▲ play for adults ◆ off program